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THE LEGEND RULE 660

COSMOPOLITAN
VODKA, COINTREAU, CRANBERRY JUICE, SOUR MIX

MOJITO
LIGHT RUM, LIME WEDGES, CASTER SUGAR, MINT LEAVES, SODA

DAIQURI
WHISKEY, VERMOUTH, ORANGE BITTER

PINACOLADA
LIGHT RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT CREAM

SEXY LADY
VODKA, STRAWBERRY

BOTTOMS UP 399

FLAMINGITALY
BENEDICTINE, GALLIANO, LIGHT RUM

REDPEARL
VODKA, PIMMS, GRENADINE SYRUP

BURNINGSKY
LIGHT RUM, CHERRY BRANDY, BLU CURACAO

BOOBOO
OLD MONK, LIME JUICE, CINNAMON SYRUP

BLUEKAME KAZE
VODKA, TRIPLESEC, LIME BLU CURACAO

MELON BALL
LITCHI JUICE, MIDORI, VODKA

HANGOVER
WHISKEY, GALLIANO, AMARETTO

*QOur standard measure is 30 ml * All prices are inclusive of taxes & service charges



SPARKLING COCKTAIL 825

BLING BLING
VODKA, LIME JUICE, STRAWBERRY PUREE, SPARKLING WINE

PASSION FI1ZZ
LIGH RUM, PASSION PUREE, LIME JUICE, SPARKLING WINE.

SPANISH SANGRIA
BRANDY, RED WINE, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, APPLE, LEMONADE

SANGRIA
BRANDY, REDWINE, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, APPLE FRESH FRUIT

MOCKTAIL 400

DOCTOR SPL
CARROT JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, SOUR MIX

BERRY SWEET HEART
CRANBERRY JUICE, APPLE JUICE, HONEY, CASTER SUGAR

LYCHEE SAMBA
LEECH JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, BLOOD ORANGE, FRESH LIME

JUICEY BIKINI
GRAPE JUICE, FRESH LIME, GRENADINE

STRAWBERRY STROM
FRESH STRAWBERRY, MANGO JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, ICE CREAM

PEACH VIRGIN
LIME CHUNK, MINT LEAVE, PEACH SYRUP AND LEMONADE

DADS PUNCH
GUAVA JUICE, LYCHEE JUICE, FRESH LIME, GRENADINE

IMPORTED BEER
CORONA 695
HEINEKEN 695

*QOur standard measure is 30 ml * All prices are inclusive of taxes & service charges



BEER

BEER PINT (330ML)
DRAUGHT BEER (325 ML)
DRAUGHT BEER PITCHER

VODKA

SKYY
STOLICHNAYA
ABSOLUTE
ROBERTO CAVALLI

HOUSE VODKA
ERISTOFF
MAGIC MOMENTS

IMPORTED GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

IMPORTED TEQUILA
CAMINO REAL BLANCO

SCOTCH WHISKEY
JW BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
GLENFFIDDICH 12 YEARS’S

IMFL WHISKEY
BLACK & WHITE

HOUSE BRANDY
MORPHEUS

BRITISH EMPIRE
CHEVAALIER

HOUSE RUM
0Old Cask

Old Monk

Bacardi

APPERTIF
CAMPARI
PIMMS

275
275
999

425
425
450
950

275

450

450

750
800

900

325

295

295

525
450

*QOur standard measure is 30 ml * All prices are inclusive of taxes & service charges



LIQUEURS
CIZOANO EXTRA DRY
CINZANO BIANCO
BAILEY

GALLIANO
AMARETTO

MIDORI

SOUR APPLE

CREAM DE MENTHE
CREAM DE CASSIS
JAGERMEISTER

CHAMPAGNE
MOET CHANDON

GLS
WINE 1050
CAMMS - CHARDONNAY
CAMMS SYRAH

TOBACCO
KING’S 20
CLASSIC MILD 20

ADD ONS

AERATED SOFT DRINKS
SODA

BOTTLE WATER
CANNED JUICE
ENERGY DRINKS
SEASONAL FRUIT JUICE

325
325
400
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

15010

BTL
5270

425

135
125
135
205
325
250

*QOur standard measure is 30 ml * All prices are inclusive of taxes & service charges



*QOur standard measure is 30 ml * All prices are inclusive of taxes & service charges



