



## Purple room- Drinks Menu

### **THE LEGEND RULE**

**660**

#### **COSMOPOLITAN**

*VODKA, COINTREAU, CRANBERRY JUICE, SOUR MIX*

#### **MOJITO**

*LIGHT RUM, LIME WEDGES, CASTER SUGAR, MINT LEAVES, SODA*

#### **DAIQURI**

*WHISKEY, VERMOUTH, ORANGE BITTER*

#### **PINACOLADA**

*LIGHT RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT CREAM*

#### **SEXY LADY**

*VODKA, STRAWBERRY*

### **BOTTOMS UP**

**399**

#### **FLAMINGITALY**

*BENEDICTINE, GALLIANO, LIGHT RUM*

#### **REDPEARL**

*VODKA, PIMMS, GRENADINE SYRUP*

#### **BURNINGSKY**

*LIGHT RUM, CHERRY BRANDY, BLU CURACAO*

#### **BOOBOO**

*OLD MONK, LIME JUICE, CINNAMON SYRUP*

#### **BLUEKAME KAZE**

*VODKA, TRIPLESEC, LIME BLU CURACAO*

#### **MELON BALL**

*LITCHI JUICE, MIDORI, VODKA*

#### **HANGOVER**

*WHISKEY, GALLIANO, AMARETTO*

\*Our standard measure is 30 ml \* All prices are inclusive of taxes & service charges

## **SPARKLING COCKTAIL**

**825**

### **BLING BLING**

*VODKA, LIME JUICE, STRAWBERRY PUREE, SPARKLING WINE*

### **PASSION FIZZ**

*LIGH RUM, PASSION PUREE, LIME JUICE, SPARKLING WINE.*

### **SPANISH SANGRIA**

*BRANDY, RED WINE, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, APPLE, LEMONADE*

### **SANGRIA**

*BRANDY, REDWINE, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE, APPLE FRESH FRUIT*

## **MOCKTAIL**

**400**

### **DOCTOR SPL**

*CARROT JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, SOUR MIX*

### **BERRY SWEET HEART**

*CRANBERRY JUICE, APPLE JUICE, HONEY, CASTER SUGAR*

### **LYCHEE SAMBA**

*LEECH JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, BLOOD ORANGE, FRESH LIME*

### **JUICEY BIKINI**

*GRAPE JUICE, FRESH LIME, GRENADINE*

### **STRAWBERRY STROM**

*FRESH STRAWBERRY, MANGO JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, ICE CREAM*

### **PEACH VIRGIN**

*LIME CHUNK, MINT LEAVE, PEACH SYRUP AND LEMONADE*

### **DADS PUNCH**

*GUAVA JUICE, LYCHEE JUICE, FRESH LIME, GRENADINE*

## **IMPORTED BEER**

CORONA

695

HEINEKEN

695

\*Our standard measure is 30 ml \* All prices are inclusive of taxes & service charges

**BEER**

BEER PINT (330ML)	275
DRAUGHT BEER (325 ML)	275
DRAUGHT BEER PITCHER	999

**VODKA**

SKYY	425
STOLICHNAYA	425
ABSOLUTE	450
ROBERTO CAVALLI	950

**HOUSE VODKA****275**

ERISTOFF
MAGIC MOMENTS

**IMPORTED GIN****450**

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
-----------------

**IMPORTED TEQUILA****450**

CAMINO REAL BLANCO
--------------------

**SCOTCH WHISKEY**

JW BLACK LABEL	750
CHIVAS REGAL	800

**SINGLE MALT WHISKEY**

GLENFFIDDICH 12 YEARS'S	900
-------------------------	-----

**IMFL WHISKEY****325**

BLACK & WHITE
---------------

**HOUSE BRANDY****295**

MORPHEUS
BRITISH EMPIRE
CHEVAALIER

**HOUSE RUM****295**

Old Cask
Old Monk
Bacardi

**APPERTIF**

CAMPARI	525
PIMMS	450

\*Our standard measure is 30 ml \* All prices are inclusive of taxes & service charges

## **LIQUEURS**

CIZOANO EXTRA DRY	325
CINZANO BIANCO	325
BAILEY	400
GALLIANO	450
AMARETTO	450
MIDORI	450
SOUR APPLE	450
CREAM DE MENTHE	450
CREAM DE CASSIS	450
JAGERMEISTER	450

## **CHAMPAGNE**

MOET CHANDON	15010
--------------	-------

## **WINE**

CAMMS – CHARDONNAY
CAMMS SYRAH

<b>GLS</b>	<b>BTL</b>
<b>1050</b>	<b>5270</b>

## **TOBACCO**

KING'S 20	425
CLASSIC MILD 20	

## *ADD ONS*

<i>AERATED SOFT DRINKS</i>	<i>135</i>
<i>SODA</i>	<i>125</i>
<i>BOTTLE WATER</i>	<i>135</i>
<i>CANNED JUICE</i>	<i>205</i>
<i>ENERGY DRINKS</i>	<i>325</i>
<i>SEASONAL FRUIT JUICE</i>	<i>250</i>

\*Our standard measure is 30 ml \* All prices are inclusive of taxes & service charges

\*Our standard measure is 30 ml \* All prices are inclusive of taxes & service charges